Includes cords and
probes
Includes labor, parts,
and accidental
breakage
American-Made
Quality
DIGIDOP "CLASSIC" DD-300

 VASCULAR | NON-DISPLAY DOPPLER SYSTEM
Accessories
How to order your Doppler
DOPPLER SYSTEM CODE (DD-###) - PROBE CODE (D#)
Example: DD-770-D3
w w w . n e w m a n - m e d i c a l . c o m  |  8 0 0 - 2 6 7 - 5 5 4 9  |  c u s t o m e r s e r v i c e @ n e w m a n - m e d i c a l . c o m
Ask about the rechargeable
version of the DigiDop "Classic"
Non-Display Vascular Doppler!
ALWAYS BE READY
Ask about our Doppler
Recycling Program
Its unique stethoscope-like grip and optimized
design ensure easy vessel tracking. Compatible
with Newman Medical's DigiDop & simpleABI
systems. Optional accessory.
Contact your Newman Medical rep for details.
Simplify vascular assessments
with the SteadyDop Probe
NEW
Interchangeable Probe Choices
SKU
D5
D5-SD
D8
D8-SD
D2
D3
DESCRIPTION
5 MHz Vascular
5 MHz SteadyDop Vascular
8 MHz Vascular
8 MHz SteadyDop Vascular
2 MHz Fetal
3 MHz Fetal